
Examination Timetable Summer 2026 

Date 
Exam 

Board 

Exam 

Code 
Exam Session Exam Duration 

Friday 1st May 2026 Pearson BIT03/01 DIT – Effective Digital Working Practices PM 1h 30m 

Monday 11th May 2026 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 AM 1h 45m 

Monday 11th May 2026 Pearson 1BS0/01 Business – Paper 1: Investigating Small Business PM 1h 45m 

Tuesday 12th May 2026 WJEC C120U10-1 Religious Studies – Paper 1 AM 2h 00m Tuesday 12th Ma

Pearson 1SC0/1B Combined Science – Paper 1: Biology PM 1h 10m 

Tuesday 12th May 2026 Pearson 1BI0/1H Biology – Paper 1 PM 1h 45m 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 AQA 8035/1 Geography – Paper 1 AM 1h 30m 

Wednesday 13th May 2026 Pearson 1CP2/01 Computer Science – Paper 1: Principles of Computer Science PM 1h 30m 

Thursday 14th May 2026 AQA 8300/1 Mathematics – Paper 1 (non-calculator) AM 1h 30m 

Friday 15th May 2026 OCR J411/21 History – History Around Us AM 1h 00m 

Monday 18th May 2026 Pearson 1SC0/1C Combined Science – Paper 2: Chemistry AM 1h 10m 

Monday 18th May 2026 Pearson 1CH0/1 Chemistry - Paper 1 AM 1h 45m 

Monday 18th May 2026 OCR R180/01 Sport Science – Reducing the Risk of Sport Injuries PM 1h 15m 

Monday 18th May 2026 WJEC 5799U30-1 Engineering – Unit 3 Solving Engineering Problems PM 1h 30m 

Tuesday 19th May 2026 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 AM 2h 15m 

Tuesday 19th May 2026 OCR R057/01 Child Development – Health and Well-being PM 1h 15m 

Tuesday 19th May 2026 Pearson 1CP2/02 Computer Science – Paper 2: Application of Computational Thinking PM 2h 00m 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 OCR R067/01 Enterprise & Marketing – Enterprise & Marketing Concepts PM 1h 15m 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 WJEC C120U20-1 Religious Studies – Paper 2 PM 1h 00m 

Thursday 21st May 2026 Pearson 1BS0/02 Business – Paper 2: Building a Business PM 1h 45m 

Monday 1st June 2026 WJEC C120U30-70-1 Religious Studies – Paper 3 PM 1h 00m 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Pearson 1SC0/1P Combined Science – Paper 3: Physics AM 1h 10m 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Pearson 1PH0/1H Physics - Paper 1 AM 1h 45m 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Pearson 1ST0/1 Statistics - Paper 1 PM 1h 30m 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 AQA 8300/2 Mathematics - Paper 2 (calculator) AM 1h 30m 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 AQA 8035/2 Geography – Paper 2 PM 1h 30m 

Thursday 4th June 2026 OCR J411/11 History - The People’s Health & The Norman Conquest AM 1h 45m 

Friday 5th June 2026 AQA 8700/2 English Language – Paper 2 AM 1h 45m 

Monday 8th June 2026 Pearson 1SC0/2B Combined Science – Paper4: Biology AM 1h 10m 

Monday 8th June 2026 Pearson 1BI0/2H Biology – Paper 2 AM 1h 45m 

Tuesday 9th June 2026 AQA 8692/R/L Spanish – Reading & Listening AM 1h 20m/1h 45m 

Tuesday 9th June 2026 OCR J411/33 History – Living under Nazi Rule PM 1h 45m 

Wednesday 10th June 2026 AQA 8300/3 Mathematics – Paper 3 (calculator) AM 1h 30m 

Thursday 11th June 2026 AQA 8035/3 Geography – Paper 3 AM 1h 30m 

Friday 12th June 2026 Pearson 1SC0/2C Combined Science – Paper 5: Chemistry AM 1h 10m 

Friday 12th June 2026 Pearson 1CH0/2H Chemistry – Paper 2 AM 1h 45m 

Friday 12th June 2026 Pearson 1ST0/2 Statistics – Paper 2 PM 1h 30m 

Friday 12th June 2026 WJEC 5409UBO-1 Hospitality & Catering – The Hospitality & Catering Industry PM 1h 20m 

Monday 15th June 2026 Pearson 1SC0/2P Combined Science – Paper 6: Physics AM 1h 10m 

Monday 15th June 2026 Pearson 1PHO/2H Physics – Paper 2 AM 1h 45m 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 AQA 8692/W Spanish – Writing AM 1h/1h 15m 

Wednesday 24th June 

2026 
Contingency Session - In the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom, students should be 

available to come into school on this day, if required. 

Learners will receive an individual timetable in February. This will include any other exams which are scheduled by subject teachers before the main timetabled exams 

start. The timetable will also be available in the My Child at School app under Exam. 

Thursday 21st May 2026 AQA 8700/1 English Language – Paper 1 AM 1h 45m 

Wednesday 20th May 2026 NCFE 603/7013/0 Health and Social Care Technical Award PM 1h 30m

Tuesday 12th May 2026 




